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
Area: 402 List Dt Rec: 02/06/2024 Rented Price: $1,295
Address: 1234 Grove Ave Unit 2, Berwyn, IL 60402
Directions: 13th west to Grove and then north on Grove to 1234

Lst. Mkt. Time: 37
Rented: 03/18/2024 Contingency:
. | Off Mkt: 03/12/2024Financing: Curr. Leased: No
2 | Year Built: UNK Built B4 78: Yes Lease Expires:

~ Dimensions: 50X125 County: Cook

| Subdivision: Model: # Fireplaces:

i Corp Limits: Berwyn Township: Berwyn Parking: None
Coordinates: # Spaces: 0
Rooms: 5 Bathrooms 1/0 Parking Incl.

(Full/Half): In Price:
Bedrooms: 1 Master Bath: None
Waterfront: No
Basement: Full Bmt Bath: Yes Appx SF: 680**
Total Units: 3 Board Approval: SF Source: Estimated
Unit Floor Lvl.: 2 # Days for Bldg. Assess. SF:
# Stories: 2 Bd Apprvl: N Short Term Lease?:No
Avail Furnished?: No Furnished Rate: Short Term Rate:

Security Deposit:

**Level Square Footage Details: Above Grade Total Sq Ft: 0, Total Basement Sq Ft: O,
Aprox. Total Finished Sq Ft: 0, Total Finished/Unfinished Sq Ft: 0

Buyer Ag. Comp.:

1/2 MONTH LESS $150 (Net Lease Price)

Clsd Buyer Ag. Comp.:0 (Net Lease Price)

Remarks:

Discover modern comfort in this beautifully gut-rehabbed 1-
bedroom plus den attic unit. Enjoy the seamless blend of contemporary

Ay jied HeO S

design and classic charm in every corner. The open-concept living space is
adorned with stylish finishes, from vinyl plank flooring to chic lighting. The
kitchen boasts stainless steel appliances and granite countertops, perfect
for culinary enthusiasts. The den provides versatility for a home office, sun
room or additional storage. Back/side shared yard feel like a tranquil
retreat. Located in a prime Berwyn location, convenience meets elegance in
this rental gem. Check out 3D tour for walkthrough.

School Data

BAY BA0ID =

@

V Uuom[Iua)

Map data 82025 Google

Elementary: (98)
Junior High: (98)
High School:(201)
Square Footage Comments:

Pets Allowed:
Max Pet Weight: 999

Pet Information
Cats OK, Dogs OK, Pet Count Limitation

Room Name Size  Level Flooring Win Trmt
Living Room 13X12 Main Level Wood
Laminate
Dining Room COMBOMain Level Wood
Laminate
Kitchen 15X11 Main Level Wood
Laminate

Family Room
Laundry Room
Storage 7X4 Main Level

Not Applicable

Room Name Size
Master Bedroom 12X8

2nd Bedroom
3rd Bedroom

4th Bedroom
Den

Walk In Closet

Level Flooring Win Trmt
Main Level Wood
Laminate

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable
6X17 Main Level
13X4 Main Level

Interior Property Features:
Exterior Property Features:

Age:100+ Years, Rehab in 2023, Rebuilt in 2023
Type:Garden Unit, Low Rise (1-3 Stories)
Exposure:N (North), E (East), W (West)
Exterior:Brick

Air Cond:Central Air

Heating:Gas

Kitchen:

Appliances:Oven/Range, Refrigerator, All Stainless
Steel Kitchen Appliances

Laundry Features:None
Garage Ownership:
Garage On Site:

Garage Type:

Garage Details:

Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:

Parking Fee (High/Low): / Green Feats:

Dining: .
Bath Amn: grlvewayt: Detail
; ila- asement Details:
F!replace Detal!s. Finished
Fireplace Location: )
- Foundation:

Electricity: .

R Roof:
Equipment:

Additional Rooms:Den, Storage, Walk In Closet
Other Structures:

Disability Access:No
Disability Details:

Lot Desc:
Lot Size Source:

Door Features:
Window Features:

Sewer:Sewer-Public
Water:Public

General Info:Commuter Bus, Commuter Train,
Interstate Access

Amenities:

HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:

Green Rating Source:

Lease Terms:
Possession:Specific Date
Management:
Fees/Approvals:

Monthly Rent Incl:None
Available As 0f:02/05/2024
Rural:No

Addl. Sales Info.:

Broker Owned/Interest:No

Copyright 2025 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.
NOTICE: Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware that they may be recorded during a showing.
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